Company Profile
We are Supported by
Maiestas Luminaries is  situated in the first Smart City of India
in making, Bhubaneswar, Odisha. The company was incorporated
on 26th day of February 2014 by a technocrat, Mr. Sruti Kanta
Mishra, with a dream to illuminate each and every corner of India
with customized and affordable lightings.
The division presently deals with area lightings, Indoor commercial

place plays a very vital role in creating such an environment which
gives you that positive or negative vibe. At Maiestas Luminaries
we understand your needs and according to that we have a wide
variety of Indoor efficient lightings solutions for Hospitality, Retail,
Office, Home decor and many more.
AQUILA Light Series
LED
Square
AQUILA Family
Model No Power
Consumption CCT Luminous
 Flux CRI Voltage Range Life Span Cut Out
Size (mm)
AQSQ6 6w 2300-6300K 600lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 86
AQSQ9 9w 2300-6300K 900lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 86
AQSQ16 16w 2300-6300K 1600lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 110
AQSQ24 24w 2300-6300K 2400lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 132
AQSQ30 30w 2300-6300K 3000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 154
AQSQ36 36w 2300-6300K 3600lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ154
• Replacement for conventional lighting.
• No flickering. Instantly starts. No humming noise
• Die-Cast aluminium/ polycarbonate/ ABS material for heat
dissipation

Square
(24W) (30W)
(36W)
AQUILA
Square
AQUILA Light Series
LED
Round
AQUILA Family
Model No Power
Consumption CCT Luminous
 Flux CRI Voltage Range Life Span Cut Out
Size (mm)
AQRO6 6w 2300-6300K 600lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 86
AQRO9 9w 2300-6300K 900lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 86
AQRO16 16w 2300-6300K 1600lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 110
AQRO24 24w 2300-6300K 2400lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 132
AQRO30 30w 2300-6300K 3000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ 154
AQRO36 36w 2300-6300K 3600lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs Φ154
• Replacement for conventional lighting.
• No flickering. Instantly starts. No humming noise
• Die-Cast aluminium/ polycarbonate/ ABS material for heat
dissipation

Product Features :
CYGNUS
(8W)
(22W)
(15W)
PAVO Light Series
LED
PAVO
PAVO Family
Model No Power
Consumption CCT Luminous
 Flux CRI Voltage Range Life Span Cut Out
Size (mm)
PVSQ4 4w 2300-6300K 400lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs 85 X 85
PVSQ6 6w 2300-6300K 600lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs 95 X 95
PVSQ11 11w 2300-6300K 1100lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs 125 X 125
PVSQ18 18w 2300-6300K 1800lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs 145 X 145
PVSQ24 24w 2300-6300K 2400lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs 175 X 175
PVSQ30 30w 2300-6300K 3000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs 215 X 215
• Replacement for conventional lighting.
• No flickering. Instantly starts. No humming noise
• Die-Cast aluminium/ polycarbonate/ ABS material for heat
dissipation

to the added benefits of clear lighting in the workplace, LED lights offer
a low cost, money saving way to cut back on your factory’s energy bills.
Special or Industries Specific LED has a wide selection of LED luminaries
fixtures that are energy efficient, water repellant, resistant to humidity
and Explosion Proof lights (Hazard Location Lighting and Intrinsically
Safe Lights). So let it be a petrochemical company, a retail, an aerospace
, a warehouse or any other space our lights are customized enough to
withstand the given environment .
PHOENIX Light Series
LED
PHOENIX
Phoenix Family
Model No Power
Consumption CCT Luminous
 Flux CRI Voltage Range Life Span
POSLS20 20w 2300-6300K 2000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
POSLS30 30w 2300-6300K 3000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
POSLS40 40w 2300-6300K 4000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
POSLS60 60w 2300-6300K 6000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
• Replacement for conventional HID Street Light
• High Power LEDs for better lighting
• Aesthetically designed pressure die-cast aluminium body
• Designed for better light distribution
• Optimum surge protection
Product Features :
(20W)
(40W / 60W)
(30W)
PHOENIX
DRACO Light Series
LED
Model No Power
Consumption CCT Luminous
 Flux CRI Voltage Range Life Span
DASLS60 60w 2300-6300K 6000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
DASLS72 72w 2300-6300K 7200lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
DASL90 90w 2300-6300K 9000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
DASL120 120w 2300-6300K 12000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
• Replacement for conventional HID Street Light
• High Power LEDs for better lighting
• Aesthetically designed pressure die-cast aluminium body
• Designed for better light distribution
• Optimum surge protection
• High Quality toughened glass
Product Features :
DRACO
(45W / 60W)
(90W / 120W)
(60W / 72W)
DRACO
CRATER Light Series
LED
Model No Power
Consumption CCT Luminous
 Flux CRI Voltage Range Life Span
CASL12 12w 2300-6300K 1200lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
CASL15 15w 2300-6300K 1500lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
CASL20 20w 2300-6300K 2000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
CASL30 30w 2300-6300K 3000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
CASL40 40w 2300-6300K 4000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
• Replacement for conventional HID Street Light
• High Power LEDs for better lighting
• Aesthetically designed pressure die-cast aluminium body
• Designed for better light distribution
• Optimum surge protection
• High Quality toughened glass
Product Features :
CRATER
CRATER
(12W / 15W) (20W / 30W / 40W)
ANTALIA Light Series
LED
Model No
(White Light)
Model No
(R/G/B) Type Power
Consumption CCT Luminous
 Flux CRI Voltage Range Life Span
ATSFWRL20 ATCFWRL20 Without Reflector & Lens 20w 2300-6300K 2000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
ATSFWRL40 ATCFWRL40 Without Reflector & Lens 40w 2300-6300K 4000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
ATSFWRL80 ATCFWRL80 Without Reflector & Lens 80w 2300-6300K 8000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
ATSFL20 ATCFL20 With Lens 20w 2300-6300K 2000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
ATSFL40 ATCFL40 With Lens 40w 2300-6300K 4000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
ATSFL80 ATCFL80 With Lens 80w 2300-6300K 8000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
ATSFR20 ATCFR20 With Reflector 20w 2300-6300K 2000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
ATSFR40 ATCFR40 With Reflector 40w 2300-6300K 4000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
ATSFR80 ATCFR80 With Reflector 80w 2300-6300K 8000lm > 80 140-280 V AC >56,000hrs
• Replacement for Halogen Flood Light
• High power LEDs for better lighting
• High power saving compared to conventional halogen lights
• Optimum surge protection